
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1 Groenendaal
Groenendaal 27.10.2024

Altaïr Orientation

Arnaud ICKX
LOST
Omloop : H:05
Afstand : 6100m

--/16 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lennard GHEYSELS 1:11:03
2. Maxime LOGIST 1:17:35
3. Xavier DIEUDONNE 1:28:40

1. 167 00:03:49 303m 12'36"/km
2. 171 00:10:27 00:14:16 372m 28'05"/km
3. 173 00:01:43 00:15:59 209m 8'13"/km
4. 179 00:05:21 00:21:20 530m 10'06"/km
5. 184 00:08:09 00:29:29 560m 14'33"/km
6. 194 00:26:38 00:56:07
7. 195 00:03:09 00:59:16 141m 22'20"/km
8. 228 00:10:58 01:10:14 373m 29'24"/km
9. 187 00:05:34 01:15:48 543m 10'15"/km

10. 219 00:13:49 01:29:37 685m 20'10"/km
11. 217 00:01:46 01:31:23 238m 7'25"/km
12. 211 00:12:03 01:43:26
13. 255 00:01:41 01:45:07 261m 6'27"/km
14. 999 00:00:38 01:45:45 83m 7'38"/km
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